Ryno Lacerll

Wrist & Thumb Support

Long Ryno Lacer I

Long

Black Left

223711
223712
223714
223715
223716

Long
Black Right
223721
223722
223724
223725
223726

With its Ipatent pending design, the new Ryno Lacer Il provides equal tension
across all laces offering supreme comfort, ease of application and superior
immobilization of the wrist and thumb.

Lacer Il Closure System

Unique lace closure design provides equal tension across all laces to easily
generate uniform compression for unparalleled support. The tension can be easily
adjusted for patients with disproportionate forearm and wrist circumferences.

Comfort and Compliance

New softer proprietary felt liner contains polypropylene and wicks moisture away
from the skin. Memory foam padding in palm and around base of thumb enhances
comfort and support.

Radial, Palmar and Dorsal Stays
Three aluminum stays comfortably immobilize the wrist
and thumb. In addition, each stay is removable if desired.

Indications:
DeQuervain’s Tendonitis
Gamekeeper’s Thumb
Post Cast Healing
Select Scaphoid Injuries

Suggested HCPCS: L3807 or L3809

Short Ryno Lacer Il

Short
Black Right
223741
223742
223744
223745
223746

Short
Black Left
223731
223732
223734
223735
223736

Sizing Chart

Size Wrist Circ.
x-small 434" - 5'”

small 54" - 64"
medium 64" -7”

large 77 - T4
x-large 7% - 8'2”

medium medium

CE

rev 4/22

Medical Specialties, Inc. 4600-K Lebanon Rd. Charlotte, NC 28227 p:800-334-4143 f:800-694-9060 p:704-694-2434 f:704-694-9060

Ryno Lacer is a registered trademark of Medical Specialties, Inc.

e-mail: request@medspec.com www.medspec.com  Patent pending
© 2017-2022 Medical Specialties, Inc.




