Ryno Lacer[®]II

Wrist & Thumb Support





Long Ryno Lacer II

With its patent pending design, the new Ryno Lacer II provides equal tension across all laces offering supreme comfort, ease of application and superior immobilization of the wrist and thumb.

Lacer II Closure System

Unique lace closure design provides equal tension across all laces to easily generate uniform compression for unparalleled support. The tension can be easily adjusted for patients with disproportionate forearm and wrist circumferences.

Comfort and Compliance

New softer proprietary felt liner contains polypropylene and wicks moisture away from the skin. Memory foam padding in palm and around base of thumb enhances comfort and support.

Radial, Palmar and Dorsal Stays
Three aluminum stays comfortably immobilize the wrist and thumb. In addition, each stay is removable if desired.

Indications:

DeQuervain's Tendonitis Gamekeeper's Thumb Post Cast Healing Select Scaphoid Injuries



Suggested HCPCS: L3807 or L3809

Short	Ryno	Lacer	П
JIIOIL	IXYIIO	Lacei	11

Long Black Left	Long Black Right	Size
223711	223721	x-small
223712	223722	small
223714	223724	medium
223715	223725	large
223716	223726	x-large

Sizing Chart				
<u>Size</u>	Wrist Circ.			
x-small	43/4" - 51/2"			
small	51/2" - 61/4"			
medium	61/4" - 7"			
large	7" - 7³/4"			
x-large	73/4" - 81/2"			

Short Black Left	Short Black Right	Size
223731	223741	x-small
223732	223742	small
223734	223744	medium
223735	223745	large
223736	223746	x-large



